
2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

HARLEY v INDIAN HANDSHIFT BATTLE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:28:37
Event: Q17 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 11
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:37

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 97 Jack PETITH 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:30.452  3 of  3
  2 750 Ross BOLDING 1942 Harley WL 750 1:31.499  2 of  3 1.047 1.047
  3 30 Adam MOXEY 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:31.606  3 of  3 1.154 .107
  4 71 Michael BEAUMONT / First Scaff 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:34.547  3 of  3 4.095 2.941
  5 54 David HOY 1940 Harley WL 750 1:36.833  3 of  3 6.381 2.286
  6 55 Carmeron HOY 1940 Harley WL 750 1:42.599  3 of  3 12.147 5.766
  7 12 Brian MARCH / Numbskull Racing 1941 Indian Two Dogs 750 1:43.054  2 of  2 12.602 .455
  8 89 Justin MUNDAY 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:46.379  2 of  3 15.927 3.325
  9 741 Glen DANE 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:50.982  2 of  2 20.530 4.603
 10 7 John WORMALD 1941 Indian Scout 600 2:14.399  2 of  2 43.947 23.417
 11 38 Chris BEAUMONT 1938 Indian 750 2:16.959  1 of  1 46.507 2.560

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC
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Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

HARLEY v INDIAN HANDSHIFT BATTLE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:28:37
Event: Q17 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 11
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:37

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
7 John WORMALD 2:17.372 2:14.399
12 Brian MARCH 1:51.103 1:43.054
30 Adam MOXEY 1:40.368 1:33.903 1:31.606
38 Chris BEAUMONT 2:16.959
54 David HOY 1:49.185 1:38.303 1:36.833
55 Carmeron HOY 1:51.439 1:43.080 1:42.599
71 Michael BEAUMONT 1:42.836 1:36.660 1:34.547
89 Justin MUNDAY 1:53.075 1:46.379 1:46.716
97 Jack PETITH 1:40.414 1:34.266 1:30.452
741 Glen DANE 1:57.342 1:50.982
750 Ross BOLDING 1:40.535 1:31.499 1:31.807

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2 & 3 November
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

HARLEY v INDIAN HANDSHIFT BATTLE
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 11:37

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q05  Q17  Lap  
1 97 Jack PETITH 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:34.433 1:30.452 1:30.452
2 30 Adam MOXEY 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:31.357 1:31.606 1:31.357
3 750 Ross BOLDING 1942 Harley WL 750 1:32.084 1:31.499 1:31.499
4 71 Michael BEAUMONT / First Scaff 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:33.637 1:34.547 1:33.637
5 54 David HOY 1940 Harley WL 750 1:35.288 1:36.833 1:35.288
6 55 Carmeron HOY 1940 Harley WL 750 1:48.483 1:42.599 1:42.599
7 12 Brian MARCH / Numbskull Racing 1941 Indian Two Dogs 750 1:43.054 1:43.054
8 89 Justin MUNDAY 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:47.676 1:46.379 1:46.379
9 9 Eddie GARNER 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:47.291 1:47.291
10 741 Glen DANE 1941 Indian Scout 750 3:01.118 1:50.982 1:50.982
11 7 John WORMALD 1941 Indian Scout 600 2:14.399 2:14.399
12 38 Chris BEAUMONT 1938 Indian 750 2:59.040 2:16.959 2:16.959
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

HARLEY v INDIAN HANDSHIFT BATTLE
EVENTS 5, 17, 29, & 43

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 11:37
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